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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sharon Abuzeid215
614537 Crossfire

9.375 9.350 9.1759.500 37.400
3 1 1 9 1 

1 

Nina Williams223
654090 River City

9.300 9.225 9.4759.200 37.200
5 4T 9T 1T 2 

2 

Courtney Tischler225
938119 River City

9.325 9.075 9.3509.375 37.125
4 11T 3T 5 3 

3 

Presley Dorries214
614452 Crossfire

9.075 9.275 8.9009.300 36.550
20T 3 5 24 4 

4 

Paityn Keith232
657987 VIP

8.550 9.325 9.0259.400 36.300
61T 2 2 12T 5 

5 

Araceli Bocanegra207
938169 Northwest Kids

8.550 9.025 9.2759.375 36.225
61T 17 3T 8 6 

6 

Addisyn LeBlanc259
617424 AHGA

9.150 8.450 9.3259.150 36.075
12 41T 14T 6 7T

7T

Kelcie Landivar242
614675 W.E.Gymnastics

9.100 9.050 8.9758.950 36.075
15T 14T 25T 14T 7T

7T

Caitlyn Beam230
657984 VIP

9.125 8.550 9.1259.250 36.050
13T 38 7T 10 9 

9 

Rylee Reyes233
658962 VIP

9.125 9.000 8.8258.950 35.900
13T 18T 25T 31 10 

10 

Victoria Haider229
618903 VIP

9.200 8.950 8.6009.075 35.825
9T 20 19T 47 11 

11 

Lily Garner216
614538 Crossfire

8.975 9.225 8.4259.175 35.800
29T 4T 11T 57 12 

12 

Reagan Dennis281
615098 Love

9.075 9.150 8.6508.900 35.775
20T 7T 29T 42T 13 

13 

Isabella Santiago208
938170 Northwest Kids

8.450 9.075 8.9259.275 35.725
66T 11T 6 22T 14 

14 

Emelia Perez227
618899 VIP

8.900 8.600 9.4758.725 35.700
38T 35T 43T 1T 15 

15 

Cambell Boggess272
937909 Alamo

9.250 8.625 9.0758.700 35.650
6T 33T 45T 11 16T

16T

Maya Benevich276
947288 Powerhouse TNT

9.075 8.800 8.6259.150 35.650
20T 24T 14T 45T 16T

16T

Jazlynn Salinas249
660734 Powerhouse

9.100 9.100 8.7258.700 35.625
15T 9* 45T 34T 18T

18T

Aviana Gomez274
937210 Alamo

9.025 9.100 8.9508.550 35.625
24T 9* 56T 17T 18T

18T

Nina Navarro243
614676 W.E.Gymnastics

8.725 9.050 8.8758.950 35.600
54T 14T 25T 25T 20 

20 

Zammira Lopez253
943570 Powerhouse

8.900 8.725 8.9509.000 35.575
38T 28 23T 17T 21 

21 

Tais Lopez255
943573 Powerhouse

8.850 8.475 8.9509.250 35.525
43T 39T 7T 17T 22T

22T

Suzanne VandeBerg257
662062 Boerne

8.975 9.200 8.9758.375 35.525
29T 6 65 14T 22T

22T

Mia Bettencourt222
618531 River City

8.950 8.000 9.4009.150 35.500
33T 58T 14T 3 24T

24T

Elena Menchaca271
935713 Alamo

9.400 8.200 8.8009.100 35.500
1T 51T 17T 32T 24T

24T

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: American A ll Star Gymnastics



District Qualifier 2014
Meet Results
Sep 6-7, 2014

Page: 2
Printed: 9/7/2014 3:48 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Heaven Green265
941854 AHGA

8.500 9.075 8.7009.200 35.475
65 11T 9T 37T 26T

26T

Anisssa  Amador247
938021 W.E.Gymnastics

9.000 8.350 8.9509.175 35.475
27T 45 11T 17T 26T

26T

Blakely Roten236
934078 Aerial Athletics

9.100 8.300 8.9759.075 35.450
15T 46T 19T 14T 28 

28 

Elizabeth Lile226
945485 River City

8.775 8.300 9.3758.900 35.350
49T 46T 29T 4 29 

29 

Jade Garza205
615846 Northwest Kids

8.800 8.700 8.6509.175 35.325
48 29T 11T 42T 30 

30 

Reese Arellano261
617428 AHGA

9.075 8.650 8.7008.750 35.175
20T 32 39T 37T 31 

31 

Sara Henning201
934586 Dysarz

8.900 8.575 8.5509.100 35.125
38T 37 17T 48T 32 

32 

Julianna  Balido248
941886 W.E.Gymnastics

8.975 8.625 8.8008.700 35.100
29T 33T 45T 32T 33 

33 

Daleila  Rodriguez202
934597 Dysarz

8.875 8.775 8.6258.800 35.075
42 26 35T 45T 34 

34 

Vanessa Cavazos234
934071 Aerial Athletics

8.925 8.825 8.5508.650 34.950
36T 22T 49T 48T 35 

35 

Chloe Beam231
657985 VIP

9.250 8.375 8.6508.650 34.925
6T 44 49T 42T 36T

36T

Bella Garza254
943572 Powerhouse

9.175 8.025 8.8758.850 34.925
11 56T 32T 25T 36T

36T

Jacelynn Aston264
617438 AHGA

8.750 8.425 8.6759.025 34.875
52T 43 22 40T 38 

38 

Alexis Mikel280
615095 Love

9.100 8.600 8.2258.900 34.825
15T 35T 29T 64 39 

39 

Sophie Askew263
617432 AHGA

8.950 8.850 8.4008.600 34.800
33T 21 53T 58 40 

40 

Kayla Salinas277
947293 Powerhouse TNT

8.450 9.000 8.8508.475 34.775
66T 18T 60 29T 41 

41 

Kayden Staples260
617427 AHGA

8.850 9.050 8.5508.250 34.700
43T 14T 69T 48T 42 

42 

Emma Garvin266
935704 Alamo

9.100 8.800 8.7008.050 34.650
15T 24T 73 37T 43T

43T

Aniya West210
940476 Powerhouse TNT

8.975 8.300 8.5258.850 34.650
29T 46T 32T 51T 43T

43T

Vanessa Bell220
610786 River City

8.775 8.275 8.7258.800 34.575
49T 50 35T 34T 45 

45 

Cheyenne Martinez221
617826 River City

9.400 7.425 8.8758.800 34.500
1T 66 35T 25T 46 

46 

Kaylin Drozd206
616639 Northwest Kids

8.225 8.825 8.5008.925 34.475
74T 22T 28 54T 47 

47 

Aubree Leal100
934594 Dysarz

8.850 8.200 9.3008.000 34.350
43T 51T 74T 7 48T

48T

Abigail Sparks268
935706 Alamo

8.275 8.750 8.5258.800 34.350
73 27 35T 51T 48T

48T

Isabella Chatys235
934072 Aerial Athletics

8.200 9.150 8.9508.000 34.300
76T 7T 74T 17T 50 

50 
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Emorie Jones283
936990 AAGI

8.375 8.450 8.3259.050 34.200
71T 41T 21 59T 51 

51 

Zavanah Washburn213
940502 Powerhouse TNT

8.925 8.700 8.3008.250 34.175
36T 29T 69T 61 52T

52T

Kimber Preeece224
938111 River City

8.825 8.025 8.8758.450 34.175
46T 56T 61 25T 52T

52T

Olivia Green273
943599 Alamo

9.200 8.000 8.2508.700 34.150
9T 58T 45T 62T 54 

54 

Hailey Addkison209
938171 Northwest Kids

8.225 7.850 9.0259.000 34.100
74T 60T 23T 12T 55T

55T

Marisela Pena267
935705 Alamo

8.425 8.200 8.7258.750 34.100
68 51T 39T 34T 55T

55T

Amelia Kirchoff245
615239 W.E.Gymnastics

8.525 8.700 8.5008.350 34.075
63T 29T 66T 54T 57 

57 

Mariele Garza279
644216 Awesome Athletics

8.100 8.300 8.9258.625 33.950
78 46T 52 22T 58 

58 

Annika  Guerrero203
934598 Dysarz

8.725 8.200 8.0508.850 33.825
54T 51T 32T 70T 59 

59 

Xol Castaneda241
553921 W.E.Gymnastics

9.250 7.075 8.6758.350 33.350
6T 70T 66T 40T 60T

60T

Jacqueline Ewald284
936992 AAGI

8.950 7.200 8.4508.750 33.350
33T 68T 39T 56 60T

60T

Swayd Dockens218
934395 TAGS

8.600 7.850 8.0508.600 33.100
60 60T 53T 70T 62 

62 

Kaelynn Fischl211
940483 Powerhouse TNT

8.375 8.475 7.7258.400 32.975
71T 39T 62T 77 63 

63 

Alexis  Lindner258
943571 Boerne

8.900 7.550 8.1008.400 32.950
38T 64 62T 69 64 

64 

Callie Edwards262
617431 AHGA

8.775 7.825 8.2007.950 32.750
49T 62 78 65 65 

65 

Emma Reyes244
615223 W.E.Gymnastics

8.650 7.525 7.9508.550 32.675
58T 65 56T 75 66 

66 

Graciela G.G Williamson269
935707 Alamo

8.525 6.625 8.8508.650 32.650
63T 75 49T 29T 67 

67 

Tatum  Peterson286
937004 AAGI

9.025 7.000 8.0008.550 32.575
24T 72 56T 74 68T

68T

Haleigh Cook217
934394 TAGS

8.700 6.850 8.5258.500 32.575
56T 73T 59 51T 68T

68T

Bailey Walker240
934091 Aerial Athletics

8.400 7.800 8.2508.000 32.450
69T 63 74T 62T 70 

70 

Danica Marquez239
934090 Aerial Athletics

9.000 6.850 8.3258.100 32.275
27T 73T 72 59T 71 

71 

Taylor Getman219
934779 TAGS

8.750 7.075 8.1758.000 32.000
52T 70T 74T 66 72 

72 

Elizabeth Reilly270
935710 Alamo

8.200 7.200 8.1508.400 31.950
76T 68T 62T 67 73 

73 

Alyna Gonzalez212
940486 Powerhouse TNT

9.025 6.075 7.9008.725 31.725
24T 79 43T 76 74 

74 

Briana Gonzales238
934089 Aerial Athletics

7.600 7.300 8.0258.750 31.675
80 67 39T 72T 75 

75 
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Lily Ruan251
660736 Powerhouse

8.825 6.125 8.1258.275 31.350
46T 78 68 68 76 

76 

Maya Pitasi278
644206 Awesome Athletics

7.625 8.050 6.4008.250 30.325
79 55 69T 80 77 

77 

Aspen Stearns287
937006 AAGI

8.650 6.500 7.0257.450 29.625
58T 76 80 78 78 

78 

Marley Jackson285
936997 AAGI

8.700 6.450 6.6007.700 29.450
56T 77 79 79 79 

79 

Knysah Valdez204
943706 Dysarz

8.400 0.000 8.0258.575 25.000
69T 80 55 72T 80 

80 
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